[bookmark: _GoBack]Continuous Learning Plan
Grade 5
Week of 3.17.2020

All assignments and related links will be posted in Google Classroom pages.  This is an overview of what your child will be working on each day. 

	
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	ELA
	Literature Circles

	Literature Circles
	Literature Circles

	Math
	Multiplication of Decimals Review

	Multiplication of Decimals Game  

	Decimals (all 4 ops) Constructed Response

	Science
	Earth and Space Science: 

Ways of Watersheds 

	Earth and Space Science: 

Ways of Watersheds, continued 

	Earth and Space Science: 

Seasonal Temperatures and Precipitation


	Social Studies
	Slavery and the U.S. Constitution 

Interactive Lesson
	Slavery and U.S. Constitution 

Final Product
	From Slavery to Freedom 

Interactive Lesson

	Art
	Pick one of the Art Lessons 

https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 
	Pick one of the Art Lessons 

https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 
	Pick one of the Art Lessons 

https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 

	Health and Wellness
	Yoga for Kids

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 
	Yoga for Kids 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 
	Yoga for Kids 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 

	Free Reading
	Read for 30 minutes
	Read for 30 minutes
	Read for 30 minutes 




Questions?
E-mail us!  We want to hear from you!  Send us questions, tell us what you’re reading, or just write a note to say hi!


	Gateway
	Prospect
	Webster

	Ms. Colby 
acolby@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Mr. Leffelholz
bleffelholz@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Bockus
nbockus@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. Erskine
cerskine@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Ms. Santilli
asantilli@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Liston 
cliston@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. Piva
kpiva@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Mr. Selling
bselling@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Perlmutter
jperlmutter@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. DelGreco
kdelgreco@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Ms. Lawton
slawton@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Detone
adetone@cdcpswebster.org 



























Plan Continuo de Aprendizaje
Grado 5
Semana de 3.17.2020
 
Todas las tareas y enlaces relacionados se publicarán en las páginas de Google Classroom. Esta es una visión general de lo que su hijo estará trabajando cada día. 
 
	
	Miércoles
	Jueves
	Viernes

	ELA
	Círculos de Lectura
	Círculos de Lectura
	Círculos de Lectura

	Matemáticas
	Multiplicación de decimales Revisión
	Multiplicación de decimales Juego 
	Decimales (todas las 4 operaciones) Respuesta Construida

	Ciencia
	Ciencias de la Tierra y el Espacio: 
Ways of Watersheds 
	Ciencias de la Tierra y el Espacio:: 
Ways of Watersheds, continua 
	Ciencias de la Tierra y el Espacio:
Temperaturas y Precipitaciones de la Temporada

	Estudios Sociales
	Esclavitud y la Constitución de los Estados Unidos 
 
Lección Interactiva
	Esclavitud y la Constitución de los Estados Unidos 

Producto Final
	Desde La Esclavitud a la Libertad
 
Lección Interactiva

	Arte
	Elige una de las Lecciones de Arte
 
https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 
	Elige una de las Lecciones de Arte
 
https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 
	Elige una de las Lecciones de Arte
 
https://www.jerrysartarama.com/free-art-instruction-videos/skill-level/kids 

	Salud y Bienestar
	Yoga para Niños
 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 
	Yoga para Niños 
 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 
	Yoga para Niños 
 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Ekep9GqvaM 

	Lectura Libre
	Leer durante 30 minutos
	Leer durante 30 minutos
	Leer durante 30 minutos


 
Preguntas?
¡Envíanos un e-mail!  ¡Queremos saber de ti!  Envíenos preguntas, díganos lo que está leyendo, o simplemente escriba una nota para saludar!
	Gateway
	Prospect
	Webster

	Ms. Colby 
acolby@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Mr. Leffelholz
bleffelholz@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Bockus
nbockus@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. Erskine
cerskine@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Ms. Santilli
asantilli@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Liston 
cliston@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. Piva
kpiva@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Mr. Selling
bselling@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Perlmutter
jperlmutter@cdcpswebster.org 

	Ms. DelGreco
kdelgreco@cdcpsgateway.org 
	Ms. Lawton
slawton@cdcps.org 
	Ms. Detone
adetone@cdcpswebster.org 



